A H i
Jubilee Line

Notes

STRATFORD
West Ham
Canning Town
North Greenwich
Canary Wharf
Canada Water
Bermondsey
London Bridge
Southwark
WATERLOO
Westminster
Green Park
Bond Street
BAKER STREET
St. John’s Wood
Swiss Cottage
Finchley Road
West Hampstead
Kilburn
Willesden Green
Dollis Hil
Neasden
WEMBLEY PARK
Kingsbury
Queensbury
Canons Park
STANMORE

First and Last trains

FIRST

Mondays to Fridays

AA
0520
|
0525
|
|
|
0532 .. 0537
. 0540
0542
0544
0547

AA

0532
|

|
0537

0546 0551
... 0554
0556

0558

0601

0516
0518
0521
0523
0525
0527
0529
0531
0533
0534
0536
0538
0540
0542
0545
0547
0548
0550
0551
0554
0555
0557
0600
0604
0606
0608
0611

LAST

Mondays to Thursdays

0011
0014
0016
0019
0021
0023
0025
0027
0029
0030
0032
0034
0036
0040
0043
0044
0046
0047
0049
0051
0053
0054
0059
0102
0104
0107

0109

AA  AA  AA

0043 0045 0048
| | |

| [ |
0048 0051 0054
|

| |
| | |
| | |
L]
0055 0058 0101

A Night Tube service operates between Stratford and Stanmore throughout the night on Friday nights/Saturday mornings and Saturday
nights/Sunday mornings.

AA - Metropolitan Line train.

For other services between Baker Street and Wembley Park see Metropolitan Line
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FIRST LAST

Mondays to Fridays Mondays to Thursdays
Notes AA AA AA AA AA
STANMORE ... 052310013
Canons Park ... 0525]0015
Queensbury ... 0527|0017
Kingsbury .. 0529]0019 ...
WEMBLEY PARK ... 0500 0505 0510 .. 0520 0522 .. 0534]0024 .. 0028 .. 0032
Neasden | 0508 | 0512 | 0524 0530 0536]0026 ... | |
Dollis Hill | 0509 | 0513 | 0526 0532 0538|0028 | |
Willesden Green | 0511 | 0516 | 0528 0534 0540|0030 | |
Kilburn | 0513 | 0517 | 0530 0536 0542]0032 | |
West Hampstead | 0515 | 0519 | 0532 0538 054410034 ... | |
Finchley Road ... 0507 0517 0517 0521 0527 0533 0539 0545]0035 .. 0035 .. 0039
Swiss Cottage | 0518 | 0522 | 0534 0540 0546|0036 ... | |
St. John’s Wood | 0519 | 0524 | 0536 0542 0548|0038 ... | |
BAKER STREET ... 0512 0522 0522 0531 0532 0539 0545 0551]0041 .. 0040 .. 0044
Bond Street .. 0525 ... 0534 .. 0541 0547 0553]0043 ..
Green Park .. 0526 .. 0536 .. 0543 0549 0555]0045
Westminster .. 0528 .. 0538 .. 0545 0551 0557|0047
Waterloo .. 0530 .. 0539 .. 0547 0553 0559]0050
Southwark .. 0531 .. 0540 .. 0548 0554 0600|0051
London Bridge .. 0533 .. 0542 .. 0550 0556 0602]0053
Bermondsey .. 0535 .. 0545 .. 0552 0558 0604]0055
Canada Water .. 0537 .. 0546 .. 0554 0600 0606|0057
Canary Wharf .. 0540 .. 0549 .. 0556 0602 0608|0059
North Greenwich 0530 .. 0542 .. 0551 .. 0558 0604 0610]0101
Canning Town 0532 .. 0544 .. 0554 .. 0601 0607 0613|0104
West Ham 0535 .. 0547 .. 0556 .. 0603 0610 0617]0106
STRATFORD 0539 .. 0552 .. 0600 .. 0607 0614 062110110

A Night Tube service operates between Stanmore and Stratford throughout the night on Friday nights/Saturday mornings and Saturday
nights/Sunday mornings.

AA - Metropolitan Line train.

For other services between Wembley Park and Baker Street see Metropolitan Line
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Notes

STRATFORD
West Ham
Canning Town
North Greenwich
Canary Wharf
Canada Water
Bermondsey
London Bridge
Southwark
WATERLOO
Westminster
Green Park
Bond Street
BAKER STREET
St. John’s Wood
Swiss Cottage
Finchley Road
West Hampstead
Kilburn
Willesden Green
Dollis Hill
Neasden
WEMBLEY PARK
Kingsbury
Queensbury
Canons Park
STANMORE

A Night Tube service operates between Stratford and Stanmore throughout the night on Saturday nights/Sunday mornings.

Sundays

LAST
AA  AA  AA

2337
2340
2342
2345
2347
2349
2351
2353
2355
2356
2358
2400
0002 .. .. ..
0004 0010 0015 0020
0007 | |

0008 | I

0010 0%15 0020 0025

0013 |
0015 |
0017 |

|
0024 0022 0028 0033
0027 ...
0029 ..
0032
0035

AA - Metropolitan Line train.

For other services between Baker Street and Wembley Park see Metropolitan Line

J3 (22/05/22)




A H i
Jubilee Line

Sundays
LAST

Notes AA AA AA
STANMORE 2326 2329 ... 2336 2344 .. 2351 .. 0002
Canons Park 2329 2331 ... 2338 2346 ... 2353 .. 0005
Queensbury 2331 2334 ... 2341 2349 .. 2356 .. 0007
Kingsbury 2333 2336 .. 2343 2351 .. 2359 .. 0009
WEMBLEY PARK 2337 2340 2347 2348 2355 2357 0003 0012 0013
Neasden 2341 2343 | 2351 2359 | 0006 | 0016
Dollis Hill 2342 .. | | |
Willesden Green 2344 .. | | |
Kilburn 2346 | | |

West Hampstead 2348 .. | |
Finchley Road 2350 .. 2355 .. .. 0004 .. 0019
Swiss Cottage 2351 .. | | |

St. John’s Wood 2352 ... | |
BAKER STREET 2355 ... 2400 .. .. 0010 .. 0025
Bond Street 2358

Green Park 2400

Westminster 0002

Waterloo 0004

Southwark 0005

London Bridge 0007

Bermondsey 0009

Canada Water 0011

Canary Wharf 0013

North Greenwich 0016

Canning Town 0018

West Ham 0021

STRATFORD 0025

A Night Tube service operates between Stanmore and Stratford throughout the night on Saturday nights/Sunday mornings.

AA - Metropolitan Line train.

For other services between Wembley Park and Baker Street see Metropolitan Line
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